Regent Nero XIV 040005 53 25316 20 geb. 12.04.2020 Noriker
ZUCHTWERTE (08.02.2025)
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MaBe Sicherheit: 65% i | |
StockmaB 113

Bandmaf 113

Brustumfang 119

Rohrbein 84

Kaliber 89

Exterieur Sicherheit: 49%

Exterieur gesamt
Typ

Kopf

Hals

Vorhand
Mittelhand
Hinterhand
VordergliedmaBen
HintergliedmaBen
Gangkorrektheit
Schritt

Trab

Galopp

120
114
113
13
114
110
108
127
124
122
122
115

Leistungsveranlagung

Sicherheit: 33%

Leistungsveranlagung gesamt
Charakter

Reiten

Fahren

Ziehen

Springen

88
89
88
89
91

Datengrundlage

Eigenleistung MaBe

Eigenleistung Exterieur
Eigenleistung Leistungsveranlagung

Nachkommen MaBe
Nachkommen Exterieur
Nachkommen Leistungsveranlagung




